www.winmate.com.tw Rugged Mobile SolutionRelease Date: 11.Aug.2016  V1.4
Product Features:
Product Specifications:
• 10.1” 1280 x 800 IPS LED Panel with P-Cap Touch
• Long battery life with Intel® BayTrail-M processor
• IP65 water and dust proof
• Optional Barcode or RFID Reader
• Dual Camera Design: 5MP Main camera with LED flash /

5. Manual & Driver CD x 1
6. Capacitive Stylus x 1
Order Information:
M101BL Basic
M101BL-3 3G
M101BL-LE 4G/LTE for Europe
M101BL-LA 4G/LTE for North America
M101BL-AP With Active Pen
     *  Note: The drop test with high-capacity battery must come with hand strap.
   **  Note: EN60601 certificated with optional power adapter for medical use
  ***  Note: Measured at dimming LCD brightness. Varies depending on the usage
        conditions, or when an external device is attached.